INS TRUCTION




RZATFIATHFESATHSR - Y-V —&

OO

\/

__________________________

BSIEICHAITET,

HAITEORS,

MTHEENMREHEAFTT,

BEEN-MBRBFZDOITHEAFTT .

RENOEESITHRZEBHLFTT,

KD EEBLET

WmTRENMREEA, L LI
BALET,

BEFEN=HmRAEEDLBEET,

2 EhenfEl D BE R

SLRASIC)

!
!

U
£

0eLLO

R VHAIALTHIICFI VI LET,

BREEERZERALE I,

HAIZTOFHM. L LEFMOITHAFET,

FTI24ILbEY bT YT, PEGE

TJIVAZBEZEHLET,

DAV REBEZEHRLET,

EARRICHAITET,

Loy VEIZEEZMLET,

D)AVFAINEBEERLFET,

Fv bIEFENGTL—=Y,

AToavn—y, 1ZETEy R
’gihf;b\/{—‘yo



CHASSIS ASSEMBLY (CETTTETT

STEP1  BAG1

4 !
M3xs 1 maxs } M3x12
l M3x12

Ok Ol

STEP 2




STEERING ASSEMBLY GG ([ EITTETTT
STEP 3 STEP 4 STEP 5

)" | _3x6x0.5
ﬁ{ 7

@ (l]: ‘H 3@)"5 NyI@MS U @M(!a]%l 3@)”5



SEDC "W — 5 -/ = 71 ]

STEP 6 STEP 7  BAG 2

111
@

ERT B Y —RIZE>FH—R

R—rvEFALTIEEL,
Y—ARD=a—rJILEHLT
MoY—RR—VERFTES,

&= ] )

M3x12
3xHx1

/

RATTFTIVITIVIRES
’ AT 5Y—RIck Y, @A

RENBLHOT, BROYA X

CAhHTRREARLET,

©))m— ol o> @@= = ©] OI=

M3x10 3x5x1 M3x8 M3x10 3.2x7x0. 5 M3x8




SEDC "W — 5 -/ = 71 ]

FRONTASSEM BLY
STEP 8

9 KZZRFFYUFTavHIZTyas
. CLEBLTALFYRE—TOvs %
_ EELET,

/
b@ RFFUSIT—I

TIh—I Toh—I
Bl

Ol OF—= Oo——

M3x8 M3x14 M3x16

vy
ol @I

5x13x4




SEDC "W — 5 -/ = 71 ]

SIP 10 BAG 4 STIP 11

Jnv rOF I+ L REvRa— — Caster
AHIIBETT, 0EDA U —+%
ERLTLEEL,

FrvRI—AF0ENS0EET

DRIE2 SEHAIF v RE—T
Ovs 4 o4%— b THETEET,

+ Caster

©= 1 ©p)—D o

M2. 3x4 M3x6 M3x14




SEDC "W — 5 -/ = 71 ]

L&
|'.”;:-:\‘|1 f .|
2

|

e

- \ —\
’ R—RRAw FES

18. 65mm H ﬂm. 65mm
. /




SEDC "W — 5 -/ = 71 ]

R—ILRE Y h%gt_%é; —————
Py 7/

M3ty FRY ) 12— %#HEDAAT ES &
720y b RT—LNRAL—XIZEEH LA
KBYETOTHOAFBEITEELTT
é L\O

®
o)
M3x3

el G
10

M2. 5x6




o EIIET YT

/

P D z57v>vmvr8s
\ @ 29.5 mm

=™ =l 1 ?)
| DEFWL_R JAOV kY 3y
5 IseTUR) &==

= T 74 )L MRt

TE
PR
r.’ :

WY [N

\ 2
’ ARGy REX

15mm I} ﬂ1 6. 65mm
_

3x6x1 M3x10 M3x20

11



SEDC "W — ~ -/ = 71 ]

TRANSMISSION ASSEMBLY
STEP 17  BAGS

er— (0 o O

M3x14

12



SEDC "W — 5 -/ = 71 ]

STIP 19 STIP 20

0%

PROAHE
1.5 -2 mm W
N L

AUVYIIN=T 5 F

O

M3x12

©Or

Ny lock Nut M3

—
O 1.5x8

3.2x7x0.5

M4 oy k

13



SEDC "W — ~ -/ = 71 ]

M3x8

14



reaVC T 7~ = T 4 /7

cear diff assembl SEK
STEP 22 diff bag STEP 23
22. ) 123. 1 ¥ 232 23.3
! et NPy
o O

RIVEBES KSITERIZHY
MZBOT 741 ILEA

nFEY,

ROLEA S ED%
ANET,

0) T &EFRIZEN
FHRAAES

£ -L\ !E “I\L'}

I

15



SEDC "W — 5 -/ = 71 ]

N N - ®
L5201 V5 EERL JRRV YT FNBEOIEBVET
24 . 1@ B v TERY 24 . 2@ FIHALEANET, M2x10

ANTEITERELTTEL,

FTORILRT—ILEFERLT,
FANEANEZTIDESHN
171.3~11.559 S AlZH D &5

IZTFI7HAILDEFRAELT
-Fé L\O
\_ °
®
©[—2
M2x10
°®

16



rear suspens iASsBBLY SEC A — = 7= 7 7 /&
ST 26 BAG 7 STIP 27

'\

20

oY —+EFERLET,

SRS,

AR 7Y
A4 o9 —F

T2+ ETEEIHBRYRTSITZY M2V —(RED

~

b—A 2. PUFRI Ty MEIZTDOWTIEP200ER %

o

M3x8 l

O)=

M3x8

©= O

M3x8 M3x12

17



SEDC "W — 5 -/ = 71 ]

STEP 28 STEP 29

18



SEDC "W — 5 -/ = 71 ]

rear ASsiMBLY

- N
ﬁ@ JPTFHRILESEFTHY b

T4 KA Ty b Fa—

0. 5mm

Tmm

m )
osm ) (9
m ) (O
@@1.5mn E1.5mn @ @
- Q@
2om Q) (9

3

800 ~ :

3 Qeon
¢ - o N )
ﬁ@ KS4TLx T REVHRSS Y mm

2. 5mm

m o) (9

YTFHRAILT 2 RILIZIF BAGEEIVT4 avICHETES L34 VY — FOEEIC
KSA4 T v T REVE — = LS, o s &oT. ALt R —Z2 L TRETHENTEET, — B
BT 5 RASEH B Y TIAN RS FARTT A [ZES ) v TTHED— L8 —. 0. +0.555 1. 5mddA 4
T, Yri—FYDE - —rEFEALVET, —A. 8T Yy TRRTIE+2, 2.5, 3mm
BlEOo—LZ&Emnse, DA Y—rEFEALET,
RAILBFYDRUEFD—
LERLTIERERY E ERy FEUEAROFREE, Hig. 7RI - RENTUE.
ERS OV R7—LERBLEEHRATIRRIZEDLDETERT S E
NTEET,
\_ J
\_
—) ; O =
2x10 M2x5

10x15x4 5x13x4

19



SEDC "W — 5 -/ = 71 ]

ST 32 BAG 9

@ TyTS54 MIEARITT A v 23— )

DoV FDAEITEELTTEL,
HMESRBICELSHEITTTEL,

FRONT LEFT RIGHT

a8 -

5 7

3x6%0.

M3x12
. .
b@ FI+IL Y TYT h
8mm ~
> FI+LED
RS IIAR—R Y LEE
\_ J
J
®
®
©f— ©] o] o=
M3x12 3x6x0. 5 3x6x1 M2. 3x4
®

20



SEDC "W — 5 -/ = 71 ]

- N
‘@ BRARUL UL Y —

THIEEA oY —rE2AWV =Y FE2RLTWET, EVfIEZE 24— ETERSARIC
0.5, L LK. OEEMICERTT LI EMNTEET, RBIEYRISHyy MZIhibf oY —+
FHABDEDETh—AVIKI~EE, PUFRI DY MI-1~3EQHEB TEREATRETT .
T4 ETEEIHR YR IOV IICEUA—MBOA Y — b EFEALES.,. CORETIOY
MErh—A23E, UPTUOFRIITY MELRYZET,

()
(s
(9

5B

sCoDs
Tcoos
ASEEIH

4 4 oH— FOHAEHEICEBAEREIZONT )

A: 202 MIYRTS7y hA v —+EOE, UTRIBRTS7y b oH— FHOED

KETE b= 3E, PU0FRITY MEERYES, CNETIHILMELET,

B: 7OVMIY RISy bA v Y—EOSET Y FIZEEL., YFRYRIS Ty bAo8— %
OEDFEFITTHE. b—A VIEIE. FUFRITY ML SEERYET,

C: 7aY MUHRITSHTy b VY —FEOEDFEFEICLT, YTRYRITSZy kA oY — %
0.5FERAICEETHE F—A UH2.5E, FUvFRI Ty FMEERYETS,

5
B

~

JAOY k JAY bk JAaV k
A y7 B y7 C Y7

L H H H)
Q= ©)]) m—

M2. 3x4 M3x14

REERE

EODE
BIES

21



SEDC "W — 5 -/ = 71 ]

STEP 34

TISUSRTYLY @

~

Ol gp

4x7x2.5 Flanged

22



SEDC "W — 5 -/ = 71 ]

Kbﬁ I e A ‘/753\

? .9 m

P
O mmosszz

18. 65mm |] ﬂ1 4. 65mm
.

M3x14 3x6x0.5 3x6x1

/

23



SEDC "W — 5 -/ = 71 ]

STEP 36

24



shocks assemb
STEP 37

371

BAG 10 fr shocks / bag 11 rr g

g )

oavhAR—

Y—DEUBEELME
SYavAAILEEE IZEE,
ZHLET,

1)

0y LT RTFED )
FESCTFTO¥RE
v FREIZAR
ij-o

T/VX kv b
REIZ0Y v T &I
wﬁﬁi?

<:>\

L ]

R,
~
~
~
~
~
~
~ B
~
~
~
~
~
~
~
~
~
N\

\M\\\\\‘\\-‘H\\;E?y05
FIAILEDER FUIEERZSEL /.\

HMTTTEL,

@
38.2

YyarvtkaLEEE
ZHLES,

1. 25mm /}0
0. 75m

ok,

Fyb M2

/’ Oy RIVREFEZAY A, U7H )

17. 5mm

NHYET,
Jav bk
1!![%97%m

-8

©

2.5x6x0.5

Ol

Nut M2

SEDC "W — 5 -/ = 71 ]

25



26

ST 39
39. 1

1. ¥y bIFEDOI YO Y
FANESYHE—IZA
nEvd,

.39 9 %7 hETAR
TRIELET,

3.3vI i TbEDS
CYETEE, DU F—
ADRBZETRTHREFET,

4 HR7y bEPHLYd
A, Ty TEHHICH
HTHET,

39. 2

1RGN EHHE
HHE=HIZavs iy
ThEPKYEDY Y
A—RA~FLAAHET,

2399 %7 ER
LAAEFEE. 0T %
WY FIF=M2.3EX &%
¥ TITHHAHET,

BORAAHBETOY 5%
DREHNESITEFEL
TTFELY,

M2. 3x4
&

SEDC "W — 5 -/ = 71 ]

ST 40

RTVUOGERTY G R—+%
mftEd,

(@& RTULTYR— k1) .
2BEHY ET.

A= 7

O
M2. 3x4



WORAABEICLD Ty ad
BRISEELTTF S,

MBTSXFvy
2500Fy bk

M3x16

TIUVER

4 Y7iavy A
T I A I B E
—~——

SEDC "W — 5 -/ = 71 ]

MBTSXFvy @ BOAABEIZELDTyoam

959 SFy R \R BHAICEEL TR,

AV bk avy
F 74 FEITE
- J

| @D%m
M3 Plastic Nut
Flanged

M3x16 Flanged

P

©)E|
M3 Plastic Nut

M3x20 Flanged

21



FIML assemb| RS SERFETYY

RRAMIRWEATE, B2 A4 THNFy IS
ADTWET, ERTEZAYTU—IZEHET
BIRLTTELY,

Bt

M3x25

@ BUOKRR FEERAT I, Bx200EXEZFEALET.

E—4—, EZF2lEFy b Sk
ITEERELA, g M3x20

M3x20

O— (O ©f OI——

M3x8 3. 2x7x0.5 M3x25 M3x20

28



SEDC "W — 5 -/ = 71 ]

STEP 45

@ AKXy MEINyTFN—=TS57y FOEEELEZDZIET, Ny TU—BHIBEONFINLBIRTEIENTEET,

=

.=

UUN

MFEOIRT NNy TFU—T345y FOREITEER)

H
e ¥

]

é

@/Wv")-?‘%’rv T4 MIE

Py

O |
O Al

' ve eee " 20 e0@

o b

© (—

M3x8

29



SEDC "W — 5 -/ = 71 ]

STHP 46

@

BENFEEA,

ESCELY—N—F@mET— T TRYFTES,

XELBLHERFY M

30



SEDC "W — 5 -/ = 71 ]

STEP 41

~

O

31



SEDC "W — 5 -/ = 71 ]

| ST 48 84 13}

32



SEDC "W — 5 -/ = 71 ]

Y bSAVIZR>TEEZELEVNESIC
hy bLET, RTARX IR, 7oTF
NERITET, BEICEINBOTRAFUY
FTHERACESLY,

STIP 49 p

RANLEFY MZHBELTWET,

BAXN, A VF—FFy FIZHBLEEA,

B A ERAIVISBEREEFR TRV THERIS
BELEY,

Body Clip I—NIUt M4CI
ange

33



SEDC "W 5 -/ = 71 ]

DIFFERENTIAL EXPLODED VIEW

500781 opt—————

500257 f— 4
h 110220 -
500248
500247
h Iy . — - 500794 opt 500246 500253
..":_n-..‘_;.’ -, : . 500877 opt 110220
— l

w —_—
500249
500876 opt — &

= ; ' ' 110188

500253 500246 = / _ ‘: )

500248 / ' W

500780 /

500290
500246 =y
500249 {10155 )

500876 opt

500876 Geardiff outdrive SRX2 (2) V2

500782 Diff pully balldiff 51T LF SRX2 Gen3
500877 Geardiff X-shaft alu SRX2

411107 Diff balls. 1/8 ceramic (12)

500259 Differential balls carbide 1/8 500791 Balldiff set 51T SRX2 Gen3

500256 Thrustbearing carbide balldiff SRX2 500793 Geardiff nut alu (4) SRX2
500794 Diff pin 14T alu (2) SRX2

500781 Geardiff housing 51T LF SRX2 Gen3



34

GENTRAL AND STEERING EXPLIDED VIEW

500741opt
500742
500743 opt

110116

1101 3040- 0775

;

500769
110130

500769

1101041
B |

500710
110116

411187
500775

411187

4 110401

500775

' 110109

411187

110124

500719

110409
110117

%\.—
110109

500719

‘-\ 50071 4

500797 opt

110109
500133

500798 opt
7 V) o

401133

SEDC "W — ~ -/ = 71 ]

110132

500118
500708 opt
200769 0 500197 opt
500799 opt

. 500119

'

500706
500756 opt

\

500709 ‘
401133 —& 600180 200732
600180 - | A 500733 opt
500709 : ~
\ 401133 _
500757 opt 5001 ssx
\ ' 500698 s
500682 opt
500716 opt
500734
500735 opt|

Ah
110116 e

110112 \Il

110104

500197 Servomount alu (2) SRX2

500708 Camberlink mount fr SRX2 Gen3
500716 Front bulkhead insert SRX2 Gen3
500733 Sidestiffner carbon (2) SRX2 Gen3
500735 F bulkhead insert brass SRX2 Gen3
500741 Antiroll bar 0.9 fr SRX2 Gen3

110184 1

110183 1 i

110127%l

500743 Antiroll bar 1.1 fr SRX2 Gen3 500763 Electronics weight brass SRX2 Gen3 500797 Servo lever alu 23T SRX2 Gen3
500756 Bulkhead support fr L+R alu SRX2 Gen3 500771 Wing fr straigth arm SRX2 Gen3 500798 Servo lever alu 24T SRX2 Gen3
500757 Steeringrack alu SRX2 Gen3 500772 Wing fr gull arm SRX2 Gen3 500799 Camberlink mount fr alu SRX2 Gen3
500760 Servo weight alu SRX2 Gen3 500786 Front arb set
500761 Servo weight brass SRX2 Gen3 500682 Chassis alu SRX2 Gen3
500762 Electronics weight alu SRX2 Gen3 500795 Front wing mount SRX2 Gen3



FRONT EXPLODED VIEW SEDC 2~ ~ 7~ =7 [ /&

500736 opt
500684

11014074

500146—‘

1101094,

11% 09
110109 rd "
‘ 500726
500719 o016
500162 N ' XXXXXK
500697 P 110449
" 500719
'110112
500725 500695
500262 opt / 500366
S00144 ; 11044940 5001 51 opt

500683 opt /
500800

—————500721
500681
500717—— 500113 opt 110500
500537 opt 500145 g
500792 0ptl 500263 opt 500723 500724

500366
500151 opt 110164
110137

110153— @

110501
\0 0 g 500687
*7500699

500725
11011 2
500113 Wishbone fr L+R SRX2 500537 Wishbone fr L+R SRX2 hard
500151 Casterblock bushing (4) SRX2 500683 Pivot pin brace fr SRX2 Gen3
500262 Pivot pin fr inner / rr outer TiN coated (2) SRX2 500736 Shocktower fr gull arm carbon SRX2 Gen3
500263 Pivot pin fr outer TiN coated (2) SRX2 500792 Wishbone straight fr L+R hard SRX2 Gen3

35



TRANSMISSION EXPLODED VIEW

SEDC "W — ~ -/ = 71 ]

500158

500727
500729 “ 0 104
110503
500213 opt
500214 opt 110503
500215 opt 500729
500216
200518 o
opt =
500219 opt : 500707
500220 opt
500221 opt \500790 500701
500791 opt 500788 opt
500158 M
500158 \ 5001 59
\ 110111 110401 110402
4 500730 0153
5 500779 opt
500160 ; 500871 opt
; 500680 110500

500680

500680~

110127

110220/

500702

110501

110500\

! ~500154
110111

500727

110501

500213 Spur gear 70T SRX2
500214 Spur gear 72T SRX2
500215 Spur gear 76T SRX2
500217 Spur gear 80T SRX2

500218 Spur gear 82T SRX2
500219 Spur gear 84T SRX2
500220 Spur gear 86T SRX2
500221 Spur gear 88T SRX2

36

500779 Idler gear 39T LF SRX2 Gen3
500788 Topshaft 21T alu stock SRX2 Gen3
500789 Spurgear adaptor stock SRX2 Gen3
500791 Balldiff set 51T SRX2 Gen3

500871 Idler gear 39T alu SRX Gen3



REAR EXPLODED VIEW

500538 5006
500539 opt
500540 opt
500541 opt

5001 44’

500262 opt/"
110153 110415

S
500719\“&&
110415, ¥
500686

110449 =

500770

500754 opt
500753 opt
500752 opt
500750 opt 110116
500748 opt ﬁqgﬁgiﬁ
500703
411187——
] 500347 Q\
500776—8 1310

110104

°°° 110503 110125 110153
500273
5 \511(];08 110104 110184
200950 0 401381 500542
500720 500784 opt 110125
110501 500785 opt
110165 9500545
500689 500722
500690 opt 500777 opt 500688
500691 opt 500870 opt
500692 opt 110208 500740 opt
500693 opt

500713 opt
500755 opt

500715

.l v fsoons

500276

500685
500737 opt

110112

g
Sy 110142

110153

v

500206 Antiroll bar rr 1.3 SRX2

500207 Antiroll bar rr 1.5 SRX2

500262 Pivot pin frinner / rr outer TiN coated (2) SRX2
500538 Wishbone rr L+R SRX2 MM V2

500539 Wishbone rr L+R SRX2 MM V2 hard

500541 Wishbone rr L+R long SRX2 MM hard
500690 Wheelhexacon +2mm (2) SRX2 Gen3

500691 Wheelhexacon Omm (2) SRX2 Gen3

500692 Wheelhexacon -1mm (2) SRX2 Gen3

500693 Wheelhexacon -2mm (2) SRX2 Gen3

500713 Camberlink mount rr SRX2 Gen3

500737 Shocktower rr low carbon SRX2 Gen3

500740 Wheelaxle short (2) SRX2 Gen3

500744 Antiroll bar 1.0 rr SRX2 Gen3

500745 Antiroll bar 1.2 rr SRX2 Gen3

500746 Antiroll bar 1.4 rr SRX2 Gen3

500749 Suspension bracket mid RR-RR alu SRX2 Gen3
500750 Suspension bracket wide RR-FR alu SRX2 Gen3
500751 Suspension bracket wide RR-RR alu SRX2 Gen3
500752 Suspension bracket RR-FR brass SRX2 Gen3

500753 Suspension bracket mid RR-FR brass SRX2 Gen3
500754 Suspension bracket wide RR-FR brass SRX2 Gen3
500784 Driveshaft rr 69mm SRX2 Gen3

500785 Driveshaft rr 68mm SRX2 Gen3

500787 Rear arb set

500755 Camberlink mount rr alu SRX2 Gen3

500777 Upright offset (2) SRX2 Gen3

500870 Upright offset alu (2) SRX Gen3

500534

1101 09 ‘(
( 110141
500161
500534
110142
500205
500206 opt
500704 500207 opt
500749 opt  [500744 opt
500751 opt |500745 opt
500746 opt

SEDC "W 5 -/ = 71 ]

37



38

SHOCKS EXPLODED VIEW

500184 ———
1101583 ————

500222 opt
500223 opt
500224 opt
500225 opt
500226 opt
500227 opt
500228 opt
500229 FRONT
500230 opt
500231 opt
500232 opt
500233 opt
500234 opt
500235 opt
500354 opt
500355 opt
500356 opt
500357 REAR
500358 opt
500359 opt

5001 76! ‘

500183
; /5001 83

500179
500180 opt

500174 Front
500175 Rear

110450/0

1104

500136 0438
500488 opt

500489 opt 500700 FRONT
500490 opt 500869 Front opt
500182 REAR
500202 Rear opt

500136Aa

SEDC "W — ~ -/ = 71 ]

500178

500487

500177
/~/00487

500136
500450 opt

500136

500136

500450 Shock bottom cap alu (4) SRX

500488 Shock piston square machined 2-hole 1.3 (4)
500489 Shock piston square machined 3-hole 1.2 (4)
500490 Shock piston square machined 4-hole 1.1 (4)
500202 Shock shaft rr TiN coated (2) SRX2

500180 Shock membrame (4) SRX2

500222 Shock spring silver 2,5lbs fr (2) SRX2
500223 Shock spring black 2,65 fr (2) SRX2

500224 Shock spring orange 2,87Ibs fr (2) SRX2

500225 Shock spring red 3,0lbs fr (2) SRX2
500226 Shock spring pink 3,15Ibs fr (2) SRX2
500227 Shock spring blue 3,4lbs fr (2) SRX2
500228 Shock spring purple 3,5lbs fr (2) SRX2
500229 Shock spring green 3,7Ibs fr (2) SRX2
500230 Shock spring orange 2,0lbs rr (2) SRX2
500231 Shock spring red 2,1lbs rr (2) SRX2
500232 Shock spring pink 2,2lbs rr (2) SRX3
500233 Shock spring blue 2,3Ibs rr (2) SRX2

500234 Shock spring purple 2,4lbs rr (2) SRX2
500235 Shock spring green 2,5lbs rr (2) SRX2
500354 Shock spring orange 1.8lbs rr astro (2) SRX2
500355 Shock spring red 1.9Ibs rr astro (2) SRX2
500356 Shock spring pink 2.0lbs rr astro (2) SRX2
500357 Shock spring blue 2.1lbs rr astro (2) SRX2
500358 Shock spring purple 2.2Ibs rr astro (2) SRX2
500359 Shock spring green 2.3Ibs rr astro (2) SRX2
500869 Shockshaft fr TiN coated (2) SRX Gen3



SEDC "W 5 -/ = 71 ]

FINAL EXPLODED VIEW

500360
500165 opt

500879

110127

07—‘ 500492 opt
e 500594

et
i

1667 %

1667
€ 500712

500374

500189 opt
500252 opt
500375 opt
500773 opt
500774 opt

110124

7
500878 l §f 110112

110142 'V)soosm

500678
500679 opt

500136
500199 opt

500136

500199 opt
500137 ———@ g

500137
500105
500106 opt

500103

500104 opt
S
500152 ~ 110140 [ 110452
500165 Battery plate nut (4) SRX2 500199 Shock top bushing delrin (4) SRX2 500764 Batterypost high (2+2) alu SRX2 Gen3
500492 Wing washer alu srx 1/10 (2) 500252 Rear wing 7.0 500765 Batterypost low (2+2) alu SRX2 Gen3
500104 1/10 buggy rim fr 2wd yellow (2) 500375 Rear wing 7.0 (2) 500773 Wing rr low SRX2 Gen3
500106 1/10 buggy rim rr yellow (2) 500165 Battery plate nut (4) SRX2 500774 Wing rr low wide SRX2 Gen3

500189 Rear wing 6.5 500679 Body Spyder gen3 2wd lightweight 1/10

39



INSTRUCTION
MOEANUMAL

3 team #89767-1



